
FINAL ANNIVIERS 2015

RESULTATS OFFICIELS

Rg. No Nom et prénom An Club Temps

u8 fille

15 OPPLIGER Noémie 7 Illhorn Chandolin1 1:05.30 33.60 31.70

10 BEURET Camille 7 Bella-Tola St-Luc2 1:10.32 35.89 34.43

18 EPINEY Eulalie 8 Zinal3 1:11.82 35.31 36.51

17 EMMENEGGER Maélia 8 Brentaz Vercorin4 1:13.09 37.19 35.90

12 LAMBERT Maïwenn 8 Brentaz Vercorin5 1:13.17 35.32 37.85

2 GAREY Camille 8 Brentaz Vercorin6 1:14.79 38.05 36.74

13 MOULIN Tia 7 Grimentz7 1:18.99 40.28 38.71

6 MOULIN Méline 9 Grimentz8 1:19.70 44.30 35.40

14 SPITZ Elena 8 Illhorn Chandolin9 1:23.32 43.20 40.12

5 STRUBIN Delphine 7 Bella-Tola St-Luc10 1:24.66 40.88 43.78

9 THéODOLOZ Allison 9 Grimentz11 1:26.82 48.82 38.00

8 BEURET Zoé 9 Bella-Tola St-Luc12 1:27.50 47.81 39.69

7 THEYTAZ Elisa 10 Grimentz13 1:33.58 47.87 45.71

11 PERUZZETTO Antonia 8 Grimentz14 1:44.71 47.22 57.49

20 SCHENK Lilou 7 Brentaz Vercorin - .00

19 DESCOEUDRES Maeva 7 Brentaz Vercorin - .00

16 BRäNDLI Noa 9 Zinal - .00

4 HUBERT Louise 9 Brentaz Vercorin - 39.89 Dis.

3 THEYTAZ Charlène 9 Grimentz - 55.77 Abd.

1 COTTING Ambre 8 Zinal - Abs.

u8 garcon

40 HANNART Aymeric 7 Illhorn Chandolin1 1:05.16 33.21 31.95

27 GLAVAN Timur 7 Grimentz2 1:05.35 32.56 32.79

45 ROSSI Tim 7 Zinal3 1:05.40 33.15 32.25

24 FETZER Noel 8 Zinal4 1:06.44 34.01 32.43

29 BUCHARD Mathias 7 Bella-Tola St-Luc5 1:06.88 35.06 31.82

26 BRON Félix 7 Zinal6 1:08.41 33.31 35.10

34 THéODOLOZ Noah 7 Grimentz7 1:12.82 38.08 34.74

30 SALAMIN Axel 8 Grimentz8 1:16.31 36.36 39.95

28 AUGIER Malik 9 Grimentz9 1:16.52 39.48 37.04

31 BERTSCHY Thibault 7 Zinal10 1:16.73 37.86 38.87

37 DARIOLI Lucas 8 Brentaz Vercorin11 1:17.23 41.54 35.69

25 HUBERT Camille 7 Brentaz Vercorin12 1:18.52 40.36 38.16

41 BERTHET Timeo 8 Zinal13 1:18.55 37.29 41.26

38 THELER Evan 8 Grimentz14 1:18.97 42.56 36.41

46 ROCHAT Milo 8 Bella-Tola St-Luc15 1:20.79 39.88 40.91

33 FREYER Roméo 8 Zinal16 1:23.28 41.35 41.93

32 BAUD Tristan 9 Zinal17 1:24.47 44.61 39.86

44 SPITZ Damien 10 Illhorn Chandolin18 1:31.97 47.86 44.11

48 KAMERZIN Celien 719 1:33.29 47.35 45.94

43 PERUZZETTO Jaques 10 Grimentz20 1:37.90 50.68 47.22

47 KAMERZIN Tristan 921 1:40.50 51.60 48.90

49 HANNART Maxime22 1:42.05 54.71 47.34

39 TAMBLE Benno 9 Grimentz23 1:42.14 54.76 47.38

35 CIRAFICI Lorenzo 7 Bella-Tola St-Luc24 1:46.43 57.35 49.08
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u8 garcon

42 ZUCHUAT Jonas 8 Brentaz Vercorin - .00

36 MEIER Jin 7 Zinal - .00

u10 fille

53 BUCHARD Lisa 5 Bella-Tola St-Luc1 58.20 29.84 28.36

50 MONARD Kalia 5 Grimentz2 1:00.14 29.56 30.58

62 DESCOEUDRES Emma 6 Brentaz Vercorin3 1:00.74 30.76 29.98

63 MOTTIER Tania 5 Bella-Tola St-Luc4 1:00.99 31.63 29.36

57 STEINER Julie 5 Zinal5 1:01.20 30.64 30.56

69 DROZ Melissa 5 Brentaz Vercorin6 1:01.45 30.57 30.88

64 TRILLES Alice 5 Brentaz Vercorin7 1:01.82 31.82 30.00

67 MONARD Nalame 6 Grimentz8 1:03.10 32.15 30.95

54 BRON Hélène 5 Zinal9 1:05.43 32.04 33.39

61 HIERHOLTZ Ninon 6 Illhorn Chandolin10 1:05.86 33.29 32.57

65 BERTHET Floriane 6 Zinal11 1:06.89 33.14 33.75

55 LAMBERT Enora 6 Brentaz Vercorin12 1:07.75 35.22 32.53

51 DARBELLAY Manon 6 Brentaz Vercorin13 1:08.03 33.61 34.42

68 KLING Neela 6 Zinal14 1:09.56 34.37 35.19

60 REVAZ Marion 6 Brentaz Vercorin15 1:11.21 35.59 35.62

59 ROCHAT Inès 5 Bella-Tola St-Luc16 1:14.81 38.06 36.75

52 DOBLER Eléonore 5 Grimentz17 1:17.45 38.17 39.28

66 MARTIN Daria 6 Brentaz Vercorin - .00

56 GENOUD Coline 6 Zinal - Abd. .00

58 DARIOLI Julie 6 Brentaz Vercorin - Abd. 36.73

u10 garcon

89 MACGEORGE Noa 5 Brentaz Vercorin1 56.49 28.82 27.67

86 TEMPLE Frederick 5 Grimentz2 57.03 29.14 27.89

82 GALLIANO Noa 5 Brentaz Vercorin3 58.05 30.07 27.98

84 THEYTAZ Quentin 5 Zinal4 58.31 29.69 28.62

83 ROSSI Theo 5 Zinal5 58.68 29.73 28.95

78 FERNANDES Raphaël 5 Brentaz Vercorin6 1:00.62 30.27 30.35

74 LOPEZ Jérémy 5 Brentaz Vercorin7 1:02.81 31.85 30.96

73 TAMBLE Léo 5 Grimentz8 1:04.01 34.21 29.80

76 BERTSCHY Mateo 6 Zinal9 1:04.34 31.76 32.58

80 DUDA BAUMGARTNER Luca 5 Grimentz10 1:05.46 31.33 34.13

85 KüNZI Mathis 6 Zinal11 1:05.75 32.45 33.30

87 RENAUD Nicolas 6 Brentaz Vercorin12 1:08.23 34.52 33.71

90 DOMINGOS Tiago 6 Illhorn Chandolin - .00

88 BRäNDLI Johann 6 Zinal - .00

81 COTTING Dorian 6 Zinal - .00

79 POUJADE-BRUGIRARD Victor 5 Bella-Tola St-Luc - .00 .00

77 EPINEY Baptiste 6 Zinal - .00

75 HANNART Maxime 5 Illhorn Chandolin - .00

u12 fille

94 ANTHAMATTEN Clarisse 3 Bella-Tola St-Luc1 54.63 28.01 26.62

100 TODESCHINI Soanne 3 Zinal2 54.66 28.09 26.57

103 FLüCKIGER Carolyne 3 Zinal3 59.32 29.23 30.09

107 SCHENK Marine 4 Brentaz Vercorin4 59.71 30.39 29.32

99 GAREY Julie 4 Brentaz Vercorin5 1:00.81 30.94 29.87

104 KüNZI Isée 3 Zinal6 1:01.22 30.32 30.90

106 ZUCHUAT Laura 4 Brentaz Vercorin7 1:02.46 30.62 31.84

105 BEURET Sophie 4 Bella-Tola St-Luc8 1:03.97 32.23 31.74

TARNOVSKAYA Christina 4 Zinal9 1:04.81 33.29 31.52
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u12 fille

95

96 GANTE Camille 4 Brentaz Vercorin10 1:07.98 33.79 34.19

98 HUBERT Jeanne 4 Brentaz Vercorin11 1:08.96 34.10 34.86

101 HUBERT Marie 3 Brentaz Vercorin12 1:09.13 33.41 35.72

102 MARKWALDER Malika 4 Bella-Tola St-Luc - .00

97 FREYER Lea 3 Zinal - .00

u12 garcon

118 REVEY Damien 3 Grimentz1 52.39 27.14 25.25

123 DESCOEUDRES Matteo 4 Brentaz Vercorin2 53.77 27.04 26.73

122 KLING Owen 3 Zinal3 55.15 28.29 26.86

114 HOR Lorenzo 3 Grimentz4 56.83 28.46 28.37

124 KAUFMANN Maxime 4 Bella-Tola St-Luc5 57.71 29.42 28.29

111 DUVAL Nolan 4 Grimentz6 1:01.90 30.83 31.07

121 MASSY Evan 4 Grimentz7 1:03.37 31.20 32.17

120 DOBLER Damien 3 Grimentz8 1:17.63 44.43 33.20

119 ROUX Robin 3 Zinal - .00

117 THONET Mateo 4 Illhorn Chandolin - .00

116 GILLIAND Svein 3 Illhorn Chandolin - .00

115 BONVIN Tristan 3 Grimentz - .00

113 FORNIER-GAILLARD Noé 3 Bella-Tola St-Luc - .00

112 GENOUD Noé 4 Zinal - .00

u14 fille

130 THEYTAZ Kayline 1 Zinal1 50.96 27.16 23.80

131 TRILLES Claire 2 Brentaz Vercorin2 53.22 27.76 25.46

134 MEUWLY Sophie 2 Brentaz Vercorin3 58.32 28.75 29.57

136 LIECHTI Anouk 2 Bella-Tola St-Luc4 58.45 30.49 27.96

135 THEYTAZ Chloé 2 Zinal5 59.23 30.74 28.49

133 MEUWLY Nathalie 2 Brentaz Vercorin6 1:00.06 29.75 30.31

132 TARNOVSKAYA Alyssa 1 Zinal7 1:05.25 32.44 32.81

129 MARTIN Anya 1 Brentaz Vercorin - .00

128 THONET Amélie 2 Illhorn Chandolin - .00

u14 garcon

140 TINGUELY Timothé 1 Bella-Tola St-Luc1 52.58 27.41 25.17

151 DE BERNARDIS Mathieu 2 Brentaz Vercorin2 53.04 28.19 24.85

150 BERTSCHY Luca 2 Zinal3 54.66 28.99 25.67

146 PONT Killian 2 Zinal4 56.08 29.03 27.05

141 MOTTIER Loïc 2 Bella-Tola St-Luc5 56.16 29.33 26.83

148 GANTE Flavio 1 Brentaz Vercorin6 56.38 28.45 27.93

144 GAREY Arthur 2 Brentaz Vercorin7 57.61 29.53 28.08

147 KAUFMANN Tristan 1 Bella-Tola St-Luc8 57.76 29.17 28.59

143 DUVAL Timo 2 Grimentz9 57.77 30.34 27.43

u16 fille

159 RöMER Andrine Zinal1 51.98 27.44 24.54

157 ZUFFEREY Camille Bella-Tola St-Luc2 52.13 27.36 24.77

160 PONT Morgane Zinal3 56.79 28.20 28.59

155 TINGUELY Kim 99 Bella-Tola St-Luc4 58.10 28.29 29.81

u16 garcon

171 DE BERNARDIS Yann 99 Brentaz Vercorin1 51.77 27.75 24.02
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u16 garcon

168 HUBER Gratien Grimentz2 54.15 28.56 25.59

175 LIECHTI Matthieu 99 Bella-Tola St-Luc3 55.24 28.52 26.72

167 REVAZ Mathieu Brentaz Vercorin4 55.72 28.83 26.89

166 MüLLER Célien Bella-Tola St-Luc5 56.56 28.46 28.10

169 FISCHER Théo Bella-Tola St-Luc6 56.79 28.86 27.93

172 FORNIER-GAILLARD Eloi 99 Bella-Tola St-Luc - 30.74

junior fille

181 ANTHAMATTEN Cassandre 98 Bella-Tola St-Luc1 50.53 26.47 24.06

182 GILLIAND Laila 98 Illhorn Chandolin2 55.63 28.45 27.18

junior garcon

189 ANTHAMATTEN Thibault 97 Bella-Tola St-Luc1 50.06 26.57 23.49

188 GäUMANN Valentin 98 Bella-Tola St-Luc2 50.70 26.51 24.19
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